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00Seven Jet Ski Adventures https://www.00seven.com.au Sallie Gregory +61461273 136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

AAT Kings https://www.aatkings.com/destination/territories/northern-territor: Ben Allen +61422 008 665 ben.allen@aatkings.com.au Day, multi day tours

Adventure Rentals https://www.adventurerentals.com.au Cassy Searle +6187918 7844 cassy(@adventurerentals.com.au

Adventure Tours https://www.adventuretours.com.au David (Thommo) Thomson +61417 813 458 thommo@adventuretours.com.au Multi day tours

ATG Downunder Groups http://atgdownunder.com.au Damian Kalinski +61418 941517 tours@austransit.com.au Groups only

Autopia Tours https://autopiatours.com.au Caitlin Sewell +61879137144 caitlin@qgltg.com.au Day, multi day tours

Coburg Fishing Safaris https://cobourgfishingsafaris.com.au Hugh Gange +61 88927 5500 info@cobourgfishingsafaris.com.au

Crocodylus Park and Zoo www.crocodyluspark.com.au Emily Mills +61 88922 4500 crocpark@wmi.com.au

Crocosaurus Cove https://www.crocosauruscove.com Sallie Gregory +61461273 136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

Cyaround Australia Tours https://www.cyaroundaustraliatours.com Storm Visser +61401 146 889 info@cyaroundaustraliatours.com Day, multi day tours / Private groups only
Darwin Adventure Boats https://darwinairboattours.com.au Sallie Gregory +61461273 136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au B

Darwin Harbour Cruises https://www.journeybeyond.com
https://www.ethicaladventures.com.au
https://www.helifish.com.au
https://www.intrepidtravel.com/au/australia/northern-territory Reservations +611300304 974  sales@intrepidtravel.com Multi day tours

https://www.kapalgatravel.com.au Adam Bowen +61 447 740 880 hello@kapalgatravel.com.au Multi day tours

Marc Leopold +61 408 086 578 traveltrade@journeybeyond.com.au

Ethical Adventures Rob Woods +61 488 442 269 office@ethicaladventures.com.au Day, multi day tours

HeliFish - Nautilus Aviation Adam Letson +611800883474 adam@nautilusaviation.com.au

Intrepid Travel

Kapalga Travel

Kookabarra Air https://kookaburraair.com.au Darrel Cole +61 88927 8196 darwin@kookaburraair.com.au
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Northern Territory Indigenous Tours https://www.ntitours.com.au Greg Balding +6188983 1434 bookings@ntitours.com.au Day, multi day tours

NT Top Adventures https://nttopadventures.com.au Mattia Morelli +61413 483901 mattiamorelli@nttopadventures.com.au French, Italian, Spanish language tours
Offroad Dreaming https://offroaddreaming.com.au Yvonne Ross +61 889312021 info@offroaddreaming.com.au Day, multi day tours

RFDS Darwin Tourist Facility https://www.rfdsdarwin.com.au Sallie Gregory +61461273136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

Sail Darwin https://saildarwin.com.au David Woodrow +61448 736 492 enquiries@saildarwin.com.au

Sea Darwin - Sea Tiwi https://seadarwin.com Brian Worsley +1300 065 022 gm@seadarwin.com

Sealink Northern Territory https://www.sealinknt.com.au Angela Piper +611300130679 angela.piper@sealink.com.au

Territory Expeditions https://territoryexpeditions.com.au Sallie Gregory +61461273136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au Multi day tours

Territory Wildlife Park https://territorywildlifepark.com.au Shannon Murray +61 88988 7228 shannon.murray@nt.gov.au

The Ghan (Journey Beyond) https://www.journeybeyond.com Marc Leopold +61408 086 578 marc.leopold@journeybeyond.com Multi day tours

THL https://www.thlonline.com Jason Richmond +64 212221312 jason.richmond@thlonline.com :-

Thrifty Car Rental Northern Territory https://www.thrifty.com.au Matt Measey +61 88924 0000 sales@rentacar.com.au

https://walkdarwin.com.au

https:

Walk Darwin Nerida Hart +61428 183 444 enquiries@walkdarwin.com.au

Waratah Adventure Tours (Joob Travel) www.waratahadventures.com.au Simon Mendelawitz +61411813117 simon@joobtravel.com.au Multi day tours

https://www.wetlandcruises.com.au
https://wildfoto.au Paul Thomsen +61400 249 458 paul@wildfoto.com.au Photography tours

Wetland Cruises Sallie Gregory +61461273 136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

Wildfoto
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Adina Apartment Hotel Darwin Waterfront https://www.adinahotels.com/en/apartments/darwin-waterfront

Argus Apartments Darwin https://argusaccommodation.com.au/argus-apartments

Argus Hotel Darwin https://argusaccommodation.com.au/argus-hotel

Cullen Bay Resort

DoubleTree by Hilton Esplanade Darwin

https://cullenbayresorts.com.au

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/drweddi-doubletree-esplanade-darwin

Finniss River Lodge https://finnissriverlodge.com.au

H on Mitchell

H on Smith

Hilton Darwin

Hilton Garden Inn Darwin

Hudson Apartment Hotels

https://www.h105mitchell.com.au

https://www.hhotel.com.au

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/drwhdhi-hilton-darwin

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/drwddai-hilton-garden-inn-darwin

https://www.stayathudson.com.au

Mantra On the Esplanade Darwin https://all.accor.com/hotel/B3P6/index.en.shtml
Mantra Pandanas Darwin https://all.accor.com/hotel/B3N2/index.en.shtml
Mary River Wilderness Retreat https://maryriverwildernessretreat.com.au

Metro Advance Apartments & Hotel Darwin https://metrohotels.com.au/hotels/metro-advance-apartments-hotel-darwin

Mindil Beach Casino Resort

https://www.mindilbeachcasinoresort.com.au/hotel-and-resort
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Ral Italiano

Denise Miller

Denise Miller

Cullen Bay Sales Team
Emmett Green

Chase Johnson

Sean de Souza
Sanjaya Karunathilake
Emmett Green
Emmett Green
Richard Hartshorn
Tricia Cornelius

Tricia Cornelius
Cassie Jackson
Jessica Lisica

Amit Shukla

+61418 192 648
+61413 619537
+61413 619537
+6188946 1011
+61428 838 863
+61467 949 215
+61419999 029
+61 88942 5555
+61428 838 863
+61428 838 863
+61409 190 788
+61466 409 469
+61 466 409 469
+61432315914
+6128217 3333

+61 88943 8879

ritaliano@tfehotels.com

d.miller@thsn.com.au

d.miller@thsn.com.au

sales@cullenbayresorts.com.au

emmett.green@Hilton.com

bookings@finnissriverlodge.com.au
am@h105mitchell.com.au
am@hhotel.com.au
Emmett.green@Hilton.com
Emmett.green@Hilton.com

richard.hartshorn@stayathudson.com.au

tricia.cornelius@accor.com
tricia.cornelius@accor.com

c.jackson@breezemanagementgroup.com.au

JLisica@metrohg.com

ashukla@delawarenorth.com

Darwin Esplanade

al information

Located at Rakula

Located at Mary River
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Darwin Esplanade

Novotel And Mercure Darwin Airport Resort
Novotel Darwin CBD

Oaks Elan Darwin

Palms City Resort

Ramada Zen Suites

Rydges Darwin Central

Top End Safari Camp

Travelodge Resort Darwin

Vibe Hotel Darwin Waterfront

https://all.accor.com/hotel/A209/index.en.shtml
https://all.accor.com/hotel/1748/index.en.shtml

https://www.oakshotels.com/en/oaks-elan-darwin

https://www.palmscityresort.com

https://www.zenquarter.com

https://www.rydges.com/accommodation/darwin-nt/rydges-darwin-central

https://topendsafaricamp.com.au

https://www.travelodge.com.au/book-accommodation/darwin/resort-darwin
https://vibehotels.com/book-accommodation/darwin/hotel-darwin-waterfront

Tricia Cornelius
Tricia Cornelius
Daniel Savoff
Holly O'Donnell
Jack Brown
Michelle Davidson
Sallie Gregory

Ral Italiano

Ral Italiano

+61466 409 469

+61466 409 469

+61417 898 967

+61 889829200

+61404 423 681

+61 889449000

+61461273 136

+61418 192 648

+61418 192 648
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tricia.cornelius@accor.com
tricia.cornelius@accor.com
daniels@minorhotels.com.au

fom@palmscityresort.com

jack.brown@wyndham.com

michelle_davidson@evt.com

sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au Located at Rakula

ritaliano@tfehotels.com
ritaliano@tfehotels.com

——
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AAT Kings
Adventure Tours

Autopia Tours

Cyaround Australia Tours

Ethical Adventures
' Intrepid Travel

Kakadu Air Services

| Kakadu Cultural Tours

Kakadu Tourism

Kakadu National Park
Northern Territory Indigenous Tours

Spectacular Jumping Crocodile Cruise

Territory Expeditions

Venture North

https://www.aatkings.com/destination/territories/northern-territory

https://www.adventuretours.com.au

https://autopiatours.com.au

https://www.cyaroundaustraliatours.com

https://www.ethicaladventures.com.au

https://www.intrepidtravel.com/au/australia/northern-territory

https://www.kakaduair.com.au

https://www.kakaduculturaltours.com.au

https:

https:

kakadutourism.com

arksaustralia.gov.au/kakadu

https://www.ntitours.com.au

https://www.jumpingcrocodile.com.au

https:

territoryexpeditions.com.au

https://venturenorth.com.au

https://www.waratahadventures.com.au
https://worldexpeditions.com

Ben Allen

David (Thommo) Thomson

Caitlin Sewell
Storm Visser
Rob Woods
Reservations
Mathew Jones
Liam Maher
Alain Codino
Adrian Buman
Greg Balding
Deanna Field
Sallie Gregory
Hugh Gange
Simon Mendelawitz

Daniel Bunting

+61422 008 665

+61417 813 458

+6187913 7144

+61401 146 889

+61 488 442 269

+61 1300304 974

+61 1800089 113

+61437 828 848

+61458 060 121

+61889381109

+61 88983 1434

+6188978 9077

+61461273 136

+61 88927 5500

+61411813 117

+612 82708400

OB

ben.allen@aatkings.com.au

thommo@adventuretours.com.au

caitlin@qltg.com.au
info@cyaroundaustraliatours.com
office@ethicaladventures.com.au
sales@intrepidtravel.com

reservations@kakaduair.com.au

anbinik@kakadu.net.au
sales@kakadutourism.com
adrian.Buman@dcceew.gov.au
bookings@ntitours.com.au
spectacular@jumpingcrocodile.com.au
sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au
info@venturenorth.com.au
simon@joobtravel.com.au

dan@worldexpeditions.com.au

Day, multi day tours
Multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Bamurru Plains

Day, multi day tours / Groups only

Day, multi day tours

Multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Multi day tours
Multi day tours
Multi day tours

Multi day tours
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! Anbinik Kakadu Resort
Bamurru Plains - Wild Bush Luxury
Cooinda Lodge
Mecure Kakadu Crocodile Hotel

Yellow Water Villas

https://www.anbinik.com.au

https://www.bamurruplains.com

https://kakadutourism.com

https://kakadutourism.com

https://kakadutourism.com

=

Liam Maher
Michelle Major
Alain Codino
Alain Codino

Alain Codino

+61437 828 848
+61408 941 875
+61458 060 121
+61458 060 121

anbinik@kakadu.net.au

m.major@experienceco.com

sales@kakadutourism.com

sales@kakadutourism.com

sales@kakadutourism.com
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Part of Kakadu Tourism
Part of Kakadu Tourism

Part of Kakadu Tourism
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Bawaka Homelands
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Land
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Accommodation, touring and attractions

Operator Website Contact Phone Email Additional information

Banubanu Beach Retreat https://www.banubanu.com Sallie Gregory +61461273 136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

Davidson's Arnhemland Safaris https://davidsonsarnhemland.com.au Diana Davidson +6188979 0413 info@arnhemland-safaris.com

Groote Eyland Lodge https://www.gelnt.com.au Gihan Amarasekara +61 88996 4200 res@gelnt.com.au

Lords Kakadu & Arnhemland Safaris https://www.lords-safaris.com Sab Lord +61438 808 545 lordsntsafaris@gmail.com Multi day tours
Outback Spirit https://www.journeybeyond.com Marc Leopold +61408 086 578 traveltrade@journeybeyond.com.au Multi day tours

Top End Day Tours https://www.topenddaytours.com.au Tim Nielsen +61403 701628 info@topenddaytours.com.au Day tours

Venture North https://venturenorth.com.au Hugh Gange +61 88927 5500 info@venturenorth.com.au Multi day tours
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mailto:info@venturenorth.com.au
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Contact Additional information

| operator
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G AAT Kings B d ings. inati itori i Ben Allen +61422 008 665 ben.allen@aatkings.com.au Day, multi day tours

s . Autopia Tours https://autopiatours.com.au Caitlin Sewell +61879137144 caitlin@gltg.com.au Day, multi day tours

&

"-~<' Cyaround Australia Tours https://www.cyaroundaustraliatours.com Storm Visser +61401 146 889 info@cyaroundaustraliatours.com Day, multi day tours / Groups only

A

“ \ Ethical Adventures https://www.ethicaladventures.com.au Rob Woods +61488 442 269 office@ethicaladventures.com.au Day, multi day tours
Intrepid Travel ¥ i i . i i Reservations +61 1300304974 sales@intrepidtravel.com Multi day tours
Katherine Outback Experience https://www.katherineoutbackexperience.com.au Sallie Gregory +61461273136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

Top Didj Cultural Experience https://topdidj.com Sallie Gregory +61461273 136 sallie@topendmarketingco.com.a
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Nitmiluk Tours
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Accommodatio

S
Big 4 Katherine https://www.big4.com.au/caravan-parks/nt/katherine-surrounds/breeze-holiday-parks-katherine Cassie Jackson +61432315914 c.jackson@breezemanagementgroup.com.au
Bullo River Station https://www.bulloriver.com.au Janine Carter +61 488034 031 jcarter@landsmithcollection.com Located at Timber Creek
Cicada Lodge https://www.nitmiluktours.com.au/accommodation Aron Falletto +61 407 063 769 sales@nitmiluktour.com.au Part of Nitmiluk Tours
Contour Hotel Katherine https://www.contourhotel.com.au Joanna Pace +6188972 2511 jo.pace@knottscrossing.com.au

Discovery Parks - Katherine https://www.discoveryholidayparks.com.au Trade Team +61 87210 9620 trade@gdaygroup.com.au

Gorge View Bush Retreat http://www.gorgeview.com.au Kate Ganley +61427 378 397 hello@gorgeview.com.au

Knotts Crossing Resort https://knottscrossing.com.au Joanna Pace +6188972 2511 jo.pace@knottscrossing.com.au

Nitmiluk Cabins https://www.nitmiluktours.com.au/accommodation Aron Falletto +61407 063 769 sales@nitmiluktour.com.au

Nitmiluk Tours

https://www.nitmiluktours.com.au Aron Falletto +61407 063 769 sales@nitmiluktour.com.au
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mailto:Hello@gorgeview.com.au?subject=Web%20enquiry
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Outback Ballooning

100% Finke River Culture & Adventure
AAT Kings

Adventure Rentals

Adventure Tours

Alice Silver Passenger Services

Alice Springs Desert Park

Autopia Tours

Earth Sanctuary

Emu Run Experience

Intrepid Travel

Outback Ballooning

Outback Elite

RFDS Alice Springs Tourist Facility
THL

Thrifty Car Rental Northern Territory
Waratah Adventure Tours (Joob Travel)

World Expeditions

https://100finke.com.au

https://www.aatkings.com/destination/territories/northern-territory

https://www.adventurerentals.com.au

https://www.adventuretours.com.au

https://alicesilver.com.au
https://alicespringsdesertpark.com.au
https://autopiatours.com.au

https://www.earth-sanctuary.com.au

https://www.emurun.com.au

https://www.intrepidtravel.com/au/australia/northern-territory

https://www.outbackballooning.com.au

https://www.outbackelitetours.com

https://www.rfdsalicesprings.com.au

https://www.thlonline.com

www.thrifty.com.au

https://www.waratahadventures.com.au

https://worldexpeditions.com

Amy Heatrick
Ben Allen

Cassy Searle

David (Thommo) Thomson

Dave Austin
Estelle Marshall
Caitlin Sewell
Tom Falzon
Chris Arthus
Reservations
Andrea Lehman
Filippo Gelada
Sallie Gregory
Jason Richmond

Matt Measey

Simon Mendelawitz

Daniel Bunting

+61402 765071
+61422 008 665
+6187918 7844
+61417 813 458
+61 477 245 941
+61889518713
+6187913 7144
+61889536161
+61474788963
+61 1300304 974
+61 889528723
+61429263 437
+61461273 136
+64 212221312
+61 88924 0000
+61411813 117
+612 8270 8400

amy@100frcaa.com.au

ben.allen@aatkings.com.au

cassy@adventurerentals.com.au

thommo@adventuretours.com.au

bookings@alicesilver.com.au
asdp@nt.gov.au
caitlin@gltg.com.au
hello@earth-sanctuary.com.au

charters@emurun.com.au

sales@intrepidtravel.com
sales@outbackballooning.com.au
info@outbackelitetours.com
sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au

jason.richmond@thlonline.com

sales@rentacar.com.au
simon@joobtravel.com.au
dan@worldexpeditions.com.au

Day, multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

Multi day tours

Vehicle rental

Multi day tours

Multi day tours



https://100finke.com.au/
mailto:amy@100frcaa.com.au
mailto:ben.allen@aatkings.com.au
mailto:cassy@adventurerentals.com.au
mailto:thommo@adventuretours.com.au
mailto:bookings@alicesilver.com.au
mailto:asdp@nt.gov.au
mailto:caitlin@gltg.com.au
mailto:hello@earth-sanctuary.com.au
mailto:charters@emurun.com.au
https://www.intrepidtravel.com/au/australia/northern-territory
mailto:sales@intrepidtravel.com
mailto:sales@outbackballooning.com.au
mailto:info@outbackelitetours.com
mailto:sallie@topendmarketingco.com.au
https://www.thlonline.com/
mailto:jason.richmond@thlonline.com
http://www.thrifty.com.au/
mailto:sales@rentacar.com.au
mailto:dan@worldexpeditions.com.au
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Crowne Plaza Alice Springs Lasseters (IHG) : .ihq. i i aspa i Wyatt Martin +61 447 344 481 wyatt.martin@crowneplazaalicesprings.com.au

Discovery Parks - Glen Helen https://www.discoveryholidayparks.com.au Trade Team +61 87210 9620 trade@gdaygroup.com.au Located at Kings Canyon
DoubleTree by Hilton Alice Springs https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/aspdadi-doubletree-alice-springs Emmett Green +61428 838 863 emmett.green@Hilton.com

Mercure Alice Springs Resort https://all.accor.com/hotel/BOK7/index.en.shtml Tricia Cornelius ~ +61 466 409 469 tricia.cornelius@accor.com
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https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/hotels/us/en/alice-springs/aspas/hoteldetail
mailto:wyatt.martin@crowneplazaalicesprings.com.au
mailto:trade@gdaygroup.com.au
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/aspdadi-doubletree-alice-springs
mailto:emmett.green@Hilton.com
https://all.accor.com/hotel/B0K7/index.en.shtml
mailto:tricia.cornelius@accor.com

& surrounds

AVAVAYV

Touring and attractions

9

AAT Kings
Adventure Tours

Autopia Tours

Uluru Audio Guide
Uluru Camel Tours
Uluru Chinese Tours
Uluru National Park
Uluru Segway Tours
Untamed Escapes

Waratah Adventure Tours (Joob Travel)

>
’

n
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https://www.aatkings.com/destination/territories/northern-territor

https://www.adventuretours.com.au

https://autopiatours.com.au

https://www.uluruaudioguide.com.au

https://www.ulurucameltours.com.au
https://www.uluruchinesetour.com.au
https://parksaustralia.gov.au/uluru
https://www.ulurusegwaytours.com.au
https://untamedescapes.com.au

https://www.waratahadventures.com.au
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Ben Allen

David (Thommo) Thomson

Caitlin Sewell

Alex Dye

Lisa Creelman
Steven Wang
Steven Baldwin
Alex Dye

Anna Heaton

Simon Mendelawitz

+61422 008 665
+61417 813 458
+6187913 7144

+61484 000819
+61428 937 283
+61 1300138 198
+61 88956 1101
+61484 000819
+61430127 215
+61411813 117

ben.allen@aatkings.com.au

thommo@adventuretours.com.au

caitlin@qgltg.com.au

Day, multi day tours

Multi day tours

Day, multi day tours

manager@uluruaudioguide.com.au
marketing@ulurucameltours.com.au
stevenwang@atrip.com.au
steven.baldwin@dcceew.gov.au
marketin
anna@untamedescapes.com.au
simon@joobtravel.com.au

ulurusegwaytours.com.au

Multi day tours
Multi day tours

Fly Uluru https://www.flyuluru.com.au Jack Stocks +618 8956 2077 manager@flyuluru.com.au b
Intrepid Travel https://www.intrepidtravel.com/au/australia/northern-territory Reservations +61 1300304 974 sales@intrepidtravel.com Multi day tours
Karrke Aboriginal Cultural Experience https://karrke.com.au Natasha Abbott +61 88956 7620 peter.abbott@karrke.com.au Located in Kings Canyon i o
Maruku Arts https://maruku.com.au Lauren Woodward +61437 629 316 lauren@maruku.com.au o
Professional Helicopter Services (NT) https://phs.com.au Aimee McCormack +61 88956 2003 uluru@phs.com.au N £ y4 r
SEIT Outback Australia https://seitoutbackaustralia.com.au Ben Allen +61422 008 665 ben.allen@aatkings.com.au Day, multi day tours
Thrifty Car Rental Northern Territory https://www.thrifty.com.au Matt Measey +61 88924 0000 sales@rentacar.com.au

o Uluru Astro Tours https://www.uluruastrotours.com Steven Wang +61 1300 138 198 stevenwang@atrip.com.au ;



mailto:ben.allen@aatkings.com.au
mailto:thommo@adventuretours.com.au
mailto:caitlin@gltg.com.au
mailto:manager@flyuluru.com.au
https://www.intrepidtravel.com/au/australia/northern-territory
mailto:sales@intrepidtravel.com
mailto:peter.abbott@karrke.com.au
mailto:lauren@maruku.com.au
mailto:uluru@phs.com.au
mailto:ben.allen@aatkings.com.au
mailto:sales@rentacar.com.au
mailto:stevenwang@atrip.com.au
mailto:manager@uluruaudioguide.com.au
mailto:marketing@ulurucameltours.com.au
mailto:stevenwang@atrip.com.au
https://parksaustralia.gov.au/uluru
mailto:steven.baldwin@dcceew.gov.au
mailto:marketing@ulurusegwaytours.com.au
https://untamedescapes.com.au/
mailto:anna@untamedescapes.com.au

Uluru

& surrounds

AVAVAY

Accommodation

Kings Canyon Resort

Operator

Curtin Springs Station

Discovery Resorts - Kings Canyon
Kings Creek Station

Longitude 131

Voyages Indigenous Tourism Australia

Website
https://www.curtinsprings.com
https://www.discoveryholidayparks.com.au
https://kingscreekstation.com.au
https://longitude131.com.au

https://www.ayersrockresort.com.au

Contact
Lyndee Severin
Trade Team
Georgia Mahan
Kylie Stever

Narelle Ross

Phone
+61 88956 2906
+61 87210 9620
+61410618 695
+61452010372

+61 481477 242

Email

enquiries@curtinsprings.com
trade@gdaygroup.com.au
georgia@5tales.com
kylie@baillielodges.com.au

narelle.ross@voyages.com.au

Additional information

Located at Curtin Springs

Located at Kings Canyon

Located at Kings Canyon



https://www.curtinsprings.com/
mailto:enquiries@curtinsprings.com
mailto:trade@gdaygroup.com.au
mailto:georgia@5tales.com
https://longitude131.com.au/
mailto:kylie@baillielodges.com.au
mailto:narelle.ross@voyages.com.au

